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Archer Western 
Construction

701 Corporate Center 
Dr., Suite 450 Raleigh NC 27607 David Pupkiewicz 404-926-0757 dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.com

ATCS
421 Fayettville St., 
Suite 1100 Raleigh NC 27601 Tim Hayes, PE 919-341-9418 thayes@atcsplc.com

Branch Civil
442 Rutherford Ave., 
N.E. Roanoke VA 24016 Jason Hoyle 540-982-1678 jasonhoyle@branchcivil.com

CDM Smith
4600 Park Rd., Suite 
240 Charlotte NC 28209 Hisham Abdelaziz, PE 704-208-2209 Abdelazizhk@cdsmith.com

Dewberry
2610 Wycliff Rd., 
Suite 410 Raleigh NC 27607 John Adams, PE 919-425-7609 jadams@Dewberry.com

FROELING & 
ROBERTSON, INC. 310 Hubert St. Raleigh NC 27603 Russ Rivenbark, PE 919-828-3441 RRivenbark@FandR.com

Gannett Fleming
2610Wycliff Rd., 
Suite 102 Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles, PE 984-789-2255 sboyles@GFNET.com

Granite 
Construction 9215 E. Sligh Ave. Tampa FL 33617 Regina Newbanks 813-623-5877 Regina.Newbanks@gcinc.com

HDR Engineering, 
Inc. of the Carolinas

555 National Dr., 
Suite 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Paul Meehan, PE 919-232-6611 paul.meehan@hdrinc.com

Louis Berger
1001 Wade Avenue, 
Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 R. D. Odell, PE 919-866-4400 rodell@louisberger.com

Michael Baker 
International

8000 Regency 
Parkway, Ste. 600 Cary NC 27518 Mickey Wing, PE 919-481-5772 mickey.wing@mbakerintl.com

Michael Baker 
International

8000 Regency 
Parkway, Ste. 600 Cary NC 27518 Amy M. Burke 919-481-5708 amy.burke@mbakerintl.com

RK&K
900 Ridgefield Dr., 
Suite 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Keith Skinner, PE 919-878-9560 kskinner@rkk.com

RS&H, Inc.
1520 South Blvd., 
Suite 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 Chad.Critcher@rsandh.com

S.T. Wooten Corp. 3801 Black Creek Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 Jonathan@stcorp.com

STEWART
421 Fayettville St., 
STE 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Doug Taylor, PE 919-866-4761 dtaylor@stewartinc.com
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Thalle Construction 
Company 900 NC 86 North Hillsborough NC 27278 Aaron Evans 919-241-1634 aevans@thalle.com

The Lane 
Construction Corp.

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr. Charlotte NC 28217 Karrie Miller 704-679-0537 KBMiller@laneconstruct.com

Terracon
2401 Brentwood Rd., 
Suite 107 Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew Nash, PE 919-436-2951 aanash@terracon.com

TIMMONS GROUP
1001 Boulders 
Parkway, Suite 300 Richmond VA 23225 Bailey Jennings 804-200-6357 bailey.jennings@timmons.com

VHB
940 Main Campus 
Dr., Suite 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Diane Ditzel 919-348-3431 dditzel@vhb.com

WSP 
1001 Morehead 
Square Dr., Suite 610 Charlotte NC 28203 Daniel Bridges, PE 28203 daniel.bridges@wsp.com

Zachry 
Construction Corp.

808 Aviation 
Parkway, Suite 1300 Morrisville NC 27560 Ryan Holloway, PE 480-390-4153 Ryan.holloway@zachrycorp.com


